
GASTROENTEROLOGY / ENTERNAL FEEDING

5. Silicone Gastrostomy Tube

- Suitable for gastrostomy.

- Made of medical silicone, have good biocompa�bility.

- The tube have large lumen can effec�vely reduce the tube occlusion.

- Have Radio-opaque line for detec�on of correct placement.

- Short catheter design help the balloon close to the stomach wall, have

good elas�city and flexibility, can reduce stomach trauma. 

- The mul�-func�on connector have Feeding Port and Medica�on Port, 

provide a variety of connec�ng use more easily and quickly.

- Color coding for size iden�fica�on.

FEATURES AND BENEFIT:

Size

12Fr

14Fr
16Fr

18Fr

20Fr

22Fr

24Fr

Balloon Volume

3-5ml

3-5ml
5-20ml

5-20ml

5-20ml

10-20ml

10-20ml

REF 

PG080112

PG080114
PG080116

PG080118

PG080120

PG080122

PG080124

Color Code

White

Green
Orange

Red

Yellow

Purple

Blue

OD

4.0mm

4.7mm
5.3mm

6.0mm

6.7mm

7.3mm

8.0mm

Length

235mm

235mm
235mm

235mm

235mm

235mm

235mm


