GASTROENTEROLOGY / ENTERNAL FEEDING

5. Silicone Gastrostomy Tube

硅胶胃造瘘管

FEATURES AND BENEFIT:

- Suitable for gastrostomy.
- Made of medical silicone, have good biocompatibility.
- The tube have large lumen can effectively reduce the tube occlusion.
- Have Radio-opaque line for detection of correct placement.
- Short catheter design help the balloon close to the stomach wall, have good elasticity and flexibility, can reduce stomach trauma.
- The multi-function connector have Feeding Port and Medication Port,
- provide a variety of connecting use more easily and quickly.
- Color coding for size identification.





REF	Size	Balloon Volume	Color Code	OD	Length
PG080112	12Fr	3-5ml	White	4.0mm	235mm
PG080114	14Fr	3-5ml	Green	4.7mm	235mm
PG080116	16Fr	5-20ml	Orange	5.3mm	235mm
PG080118	18Fr	5-20ml	Red	6.0mm	235mm
PG080120	20Fr	5-20ml	Yellow	6.7mm	235mm
PG080122	22Fr	10-20ml	Purple	7.3mm	235mm
PG080124	24Fr	10-20ml	Blue	8.0mm	235mm

